St. Peter

St. Stan

St. Thomas

St. Joseph,
Westphalia

St. Peter

St. Stan

St. Thomas

St. Peter

St. Stan

HELIAS OLD
GYM

HELIAS
FIELDHOUSE

6:00
7:00
8:00

6:00
7:00
8:00

6:00
7:00
8:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

6:00
7:00
8:00

6:00
7:00
8:00

6:00
7:00
8:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

Monday Tuesday
# Home Visitor # Home Visitor
1 Varsity Boys (4)IC JC BHCLC 10 6th Girls Hede (5)St. Joseph JC
2 Varsity Boys (3)St. George {6)y-St—Franeis 11 6th Girls (2)0OLLIS HOLOS
3 \Varsity Boys (2)Trinity HStPeter 12 6th Girls (3)St. Martin {6)yStPeterdC
4 5th Girls (1)St. Joseph JC {4)St-Stanislaus 13 5th Boys {HYOLLIS Red (2)ICcJC
5 6th Boys (3) OLLIS Red {6)-StdesephdC 14 5th Boys {6)-StStanistaus  (3) St. Joseph JC
6 6th Boys (2) St. Stan A-St-Martin 15 JV B Boys (4) St. Martin {5)-St. Joseph JC
16 5th Boys (4) St. Thomas {56)OLLIS Blue
NO GAMES 17 5th Boys (1) St. George {9) SJ Westphalia
18 JV Girls (2)ICLC A Holy-Family
5th Boys {8Hmmanuel-kutheran  (9) SJ Westphalia
5th Boys (7) OLLIS Red 10)Frinity-Lutheran
9 6th Boys (4) OLLIS Blue {5)-Stdoe, Westphalia
Wednesday Thursday
# Home Visitor # Home Visitor
19 JV ABoys (4)St. Peter JC {5)St—George 25 JV Girls (1) St. Peter JC {4)StMartin
20 JV A Boys (3)immanuel Lutheran (6}GJG 26 Varsity Girls (1) St. Joseph JC {4)-St—Geerge
21 JV A Boys (2)St. Stanislaus AStJee-West: 27 Varsity Girls (2)1IC JC {3)-StPeterdG
28 JV B Boys (1) SP Fulton {4y StMartin
NO GAMES 29 Varsity Boys (1)St. Joseph JC  (HICJG-
30 JV B Boys {3) Frinity (2 ICLC
22 JV Girls (4) St. Martin 5)y-St—Fhemas 31 5th Boys (1) St. George {4y St—Fhemas
23 JV Girls (3) SJ Westphalia BHEIC 32 JV Girls (2)ICLC {3)-Sd-Westphalia
24 Varsity Boys (3)St. George- (2)Trinity
Saturday
# Home Visitor
33 5th Girls ICJC OLLIS
34 5th Boys (3) St. Joseph JC (2)ICJC
35 6th Boys (1) St. Peter JC (4) OLLIS Blue
36 JV ABoys (1) St. Joseph JC (4)St. Peter JC
37 6th Girls (1)St. George (5)St. Joseph JC
38 6th Girls (2)OLLIS (3)St. Martin
39 JV ABoys (3)iImmanuel Lutheran  (2)St. Stanislaus
40 6th Boys (3) OLLIS Red (2) St. Stan
Sunday
Home Visitor
5th Girls (1)St. Joseph JC Winner G33
5th Boys (1) St. George Winner G34
6th Girls Winner G37 Winner G38
6th Boys Winner G35 Winner G40
JV B Boys (1) SP Fulton (2)ICLC
JV Girls (1) St. Peter JC (2)ICLC
JV ABoys Winner G36 Winner G39
Varsity Girls (1) St. Joseph JC (2)ICJC
Varsity Boys (1)St. Joseph JC (2)Trinity




