

		Monday			Tuesday				
		#	Home	Visitor	#	Home	Visitor		
St. Peter	6:00	1	Varsity Boys	(4)IC JC	(5)IC-LC	10	6th Girls	(4)IC-JC	(5)St. Joseph JC
	7:00	2	Varsity Boys	(3)St. George	(6)St. Francis	11	6th Girls	(2)OLLIS	(7)OLOS
	8:00	3	Varsity Boys	(2)Trinity	(7)St. Peter	12	6th Girls	(3)St. Martin	(6)St. Peter-JC
St. Stan	6:00	4	5th Girls	(1)St. Joseph JC	(4)St. Stanislaus	13	5th Boys	(7)OLLIS-Red	(2) IC JC
	7:00	5	6th Boys	(3) OLLIS Red	(6)St. Joseph JC	14	5th Boys	(6)St. Stanislaus	(3) St. Joseph JC
	8:00	6	6th Boys	(2) St. Stan	(7)St. Martin	15	JV B Boys	(4) St. Martin	(5)St. Joseph-JC
St. Thomas	6:00	NO GAMES			16	5th Boys	(4) St. Thomas	(5)OLLIS-Blue	
	7:00	NO GAMES			17	5th Boys	(1) St. George	(9)SJ-Westphalia	
	8:00	NO GAMES			18	JV Girls	(2) IC LC	(7)Holy Family	
St. Joseph, Westphalia	6:00	7	5th Boys	(8)Immanuel Lutheran	(9) SJ Westphalia				
	7:00	8	5th Boys	(7) OLLIS Red	(10)Trinity Lutheran				
	8:00	9	6th Boys	(4) OLLIS Blue	(5)St. Joe, Westphalia				

		Wednesday			Thursday				
		#	Home	Visitor	#	Home	Visitor		
St. Peter	6:00	19	JV A Boys	(4)St. Peter JC	(5)St. George	25	JV Girls	(1) St. Peter JC	(4)St. Martin
	7:00	20	JV A Boys	(3)Immanuel Lutheran	(6)IC-JC	26	Varsity Girls	(1) St. Joseph JC	(4)St. George
	8:00	21	JV A Boys	(2)St. Stanislaus	(7)St. Joe West.	27	Varsity Girls	(2) IC JC	(3)St. Peter-JC
St. Stan	6:00	NO GAMES			28	JV B Boys	(1) SP Fulton	(4)St. Martin	
	7:00	NO GAMES			29	Varsity Boys	(1)St. Joseph JC	(4)IC-JC	
	8:00	NO GAMES			30	JV B Boys	(3)Trinity	(2) IC LC	
St. Thomas	6:00	22	JV Girls	(4) St. Martin	(5)St. Thomas	31	5th Boys	(1) St. George	(4)St. Thomas
	7:00	23	JV Girls	(3) SJ Westphalia	(6)IC-JC	32	JV Girls	(2) IC LC	(3)SJ-Westphalia
	8:00	24	Varsity Boys	(3)St. George	(2)Trinity				

		Saturday			
		#	Home	Visitor	
St. Peter	8:00	33	5th Girls	IC JC	OLLIS
	9:00	34	5th Boys	(3) St. Joseph JC	(2) IC JC
	10:00	35	6th Boys	(1) St. Peter JC	(4) OLLIS Blue
	11:00	36	JV A Boys	(1) St. Joseph JC	(4)St. Peter JC
St. Stan	8:00	37	6th Girls	(1)St. George	(5)St. Joseph JC
	9:00	38	6th Girls	(2)OLLIS	(3)St. Martin
	10:00	39	JV A Boys	(3)Immanuel Lutheran	(2)St. Stanislaus
	11:00	40	6th Boys	(3) OLLIS Red	(2) St. Stan

		Sunday		
		Home	Visitor	
HELIAS OLD GYM	1:00	5th Girls	(1)St. Joseph JC	Winner G33
	2:00	5th Boys	(1) St. George	Winner G34
	3:00	6th Girls	Winner G37	Winner G38
	4:00	6th Boys	Winner G35	Winner G40
	5:00			
HELIAS FIELDHOUSE	1:00	JV B Boys	(1) SP Fulton	(2) IC LC
	2:00	JV Girls	(1) St. Peter JC	(2) IC LC
	3:00	JV A Boys	Winner G36	Winner G39
	4:00	Varsity Girls	(1) St. Joseph JC	(2) IC JC
	5:00	Varsity Boys	(1)St. Joseph JC	(2)Trinity